1" prova Trofeo Liguria
Data creazione: 2026/02/23 02:03:03

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 01/02/2026

Categoria: AZZURRO

Pos.
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Nome

NARCISO Luca
ORLANDO Rocco
XU Jiasheng Antonio
IMMOVILLI Enrico
TRAVERSO Romeo
TUBINO Daniele
PANETTA Sara
LUTAJ Angela
MICHELOTTI Giuliano
PARODI Susanna
FENOCCHIO Alessio

Categoria: NERO

Pos.

© 00 N O O b~ WN PP

Nome

CARBONE Gianluca

DI STEFANO Gianluca
AGOSTINI Matteo
MUSETTI Diego
D'ALESSANDRO Alessio
ROCCATAGLIATA Sonia
VASSILEVA Tzvetanka
DISTEFANO Marco
BAZZICHI Valentina

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
1

2

3

4
NP
PM

Nome

FAETANINI Giovanni
VASSILEVA Sophia
GIOLFO Andrea
GARIBOTTI Margherita
FENOCCHIO Francesca
NESSI Carlo

Societa

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

Societa

Comitato Genova 2026 A.S.D

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
IKP

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
IKP

Societa

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

Tempo
00:21:56
00:23:49
00:25:05
00:25:26
00:25:30
00:28:08
00:28:21
00:30:18
00:32:24
00:39:19
00:39:48

Tempo
00:23:50
00:25:20
00:26:11
00:26:27
00:28:13
00:28:48
00:29:31
00:30:45
00:33:36

Tempo
00:24:22
00:25:40
01:26:28
01:35:01
00:00:00
00:22:30



